RD-720H
SHARP
SERVICE MANUAL/SERVICE.ANLEITUNG/MANUEL DE SERVICE
S3525RD-720H
RD-720H
• In the interests of user-safety the set should be restored to its
original condition and only parts identical to those specified be
used .

3. TEIL NR.
4. BESCHREIBUNG
"HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT
PARTS"
"BESTELLEN VON ERSATZTEILEN"
To have vour order filled prompt'v and
correctlv, please furnish the following
information.
1. MODEL NUMBER
2, REF. NO,
3, PART NO.
4. DESCRIPTION
®
LISTE DES PIECES
OE RECHANGE
"COMMENT COMMANDER DES
PIECES OE RECHANGE"
Pour voir votre commande executee de
manilIre rapide et correcte, veuillez four-
nir les renseignements suivants.
1. NUMERO DU MODELE
2. N° OE REFERENCE
3, N° OE LA PIECE
4. DESCRIPTION
REF,NO, PART NO, DESCRIPTION CODE r REF,NO, PART NO, DESCRIPTION CODE
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS I C12 97W0934403306 CE, 33 µF, 6.3V AD
C13 97W0934911016 CE. 100 µF, 10V
ICl 97W09110036oo Equalizer Amp., µPC1350C AN I
C14 97W0933756836 Co. 0.068 µF, 50V AC
IC2 97W0911034000 Power Amp., µPC1470H AK C15 97W0934914176 CE. 470 µF, 10V AD
C17 97W0934812216 CE. 220 µF, 10V AC
TRANSISTORS I C19 97W0934403306 CE. 33 µF, 6.3V AD
C20 97W0934450106 CE, 1 µF,50V AD
02 97W0902007805 Silicon, NP~, 2SC2785 E AD I C21 97W0931833325 CD, 0.0033 µF, 25V AB
or C23 97W0931931049 CD, 0.1 µF, ·25V AC
97W0902007806 Silicon, NPN, 2SC2785 F AD
Ior RESISTORS
97W0902008055 Silicon, NPN, 2SC2458 GR AD
(All carbon fi'm type 1/6 watt ±5'l1i unless otherwise noted]
R3 97W0920862224 2.2 kohms AA
DIODES I R4 97W0920862744 270 kohms AA
R5 97W0920861 034 10 kohm AA
01 97W09140047oo Silicon, 1 N4148 AC
R6 97W0920861 054 1 Mohm AAor
R7 97W0920863314 330 ohms AA
97W09140053oo Silicon, 1 S1588 AC
R8 97W0920868214 820 ohms AA
or
R9 97W0920862234 22 kohms AA
97W09140u84oo Silicon, DS442 AC
Rl0 97W0920861 024 1 kohm AA
or
Rll 97W0920863324 3.3 kohms AA
97W09140094oo Silicon, DS442Y AC
R12 97W0920862234 22 kohms AAor
R13 97W0920861 014 100 kohm AA
97W09140066oo Silicon, MAl 50 AC
R14 97W0920861 024 1 kohm AA
02 97W09140017oo Silicon, 1 N60 AC
R16 97W0920861004 10 ohm AA
or
R20 97W0920861 014 100 ohm AA
97W09140074oo Silicon,2DA90 AC
R21 97W0920863314 330 ohms AA
03 97W09160038oo LED, Red. TLR208 AE
R22 97W0920862234 22 kohms AA
D4 97W0914007900 Zener, 4.7V RD4,7EB3 AD
R25 97W0920868214 820 ohms AA
or
R26 97W0920861 024 1 kohm AA
97W09140078oo Zener, HZ5A-3 AD
R27 97W0920866834 68 kohms AA
R28 97W0920864724 4.7 kohms AA
CONTROLS I R29 97W0920861 034 10 kohm AA
R30 97W0920861014 100 ohm AA
VRl 97WOO31 081 000 10 kohm{A) AK
R31 97W0920861004 10 ohm AA
VR2 97W0929802017 470 ohms
R32 97W0920861834 18 kohms AA
R33 97W0920868214 820 ohms AA
CAPACITORS R34 97W0920862714 270 ohms AA
(CO...Semi-conduclor Ceral'llicCapacitor,CE. .. E'ectro'ytic Capacitor, Ca...P'astic
R35 97W0922712014 220 ohms, Metal Film, 1/4W AC
Film Capacito~
OTHER CIRCUITRY PARTS
Cl 97W0934812216 CE. 220 µF, 10V AC